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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 7 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
16.7.2016 - 10:54 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 MANKOČ, Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinci 54.80 MANKOČ, Peter Koebenhavn (DEN) 12.1.1996
Rek. SLO kadeti 57.09 ŠTIH, Gašper Kranj 29.5.2016
Rek. SLO dečki 58.51 ŠTIH, Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 1:05.68 VOVK, Nace Maribor 13.12.2014

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZBOGAR, Robert 89 PK Gorenjska banka 55.77 712 A
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 55.77 29.27

2. STABER, Patrick 96 Svs Schwimmen 56.66 679 A
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 56.66 30.18

3. TODOROVIC, Mario 88 Zpk Zagreb 57.32 656 A
50m: 26.67 26.67 100m: 57.32 30.65

4. FERRARO, Christian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 57.91 636 A
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 57.91 30.21

5. SREBALIUS, Vilius 93 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 59.69 581 A
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.69 31.78

6. VAVRECKA, Dominik 95 Kometa Brno 59.89 575 A
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 59.89 31.82

STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija 59.89 575 A
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 59.89 32.11

8. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 59.95 573 A
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 59.95 32.22

9. LOVSIN, Robert 99 PK Ribnica 1:00.07 570 A
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:00.07 31.85

10. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 1:00.12 569
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 1:00.12 32.70

11. HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:00.36 562 A
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.36 32.16

12. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.46 532 A
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.46 32.60

13. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PWC Orion 1:01.80 523 A
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:01.80 33.15

KORDEZ, Gal 00 PK Fuzinar 1:01.80 523 A
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.80 33.50

15. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 1:02.15 515 A
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.15 32.59

16. SPENKO, Zan 96 PK Ilirija 1:02.28 511
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:02.28 33.64

17. GERCER, Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:02.78 499
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:02.78 34.26

18. KLOK, Pavel 99 Kometa Brno 1:02.92 496
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:02.92 34.40

19. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 1:03.03 493
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:03.03 33.48
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PAVESIC, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 1:03.58 481
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:03.58 33.71

21. PODRICNIK, Niko 98 PK Fuzinar 1:03.71 478
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.71 33.56

22. BERLOZNIK, Jas 02 PK Fuzinar 1:04.16 468
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.16 33.60

23. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:04.67 457
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.67 34.46

24. STANONIK, Maticc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.87 452
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:04.87 35.21

25. PIFFERI, David 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:05.12 447
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.12 34.62

26. BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports 1:05.37 442
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:05.37 37.21

27. PAVLIN, Jost 98 PK Ribnica 1:06.22 425
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:06.22 35.85

28. MARANGON, Mattia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:06.67 417
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:06.67 35.99

29. STRBAD, Matevz 96 PK Olimpija 1:06.95 412
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:06.95 38.40

30. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.41 403
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:07.41 36.25

31. VITA, Alessandro 96 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:08.24 389
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:08.24 36.40

32. CACCIOPPOLI, Antonino 00 Adria Monfalcone 1:08.70 381
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.70 36.79

33. SHADY HOSSAM, Elkhodary 02 Olympia Sports 1:09.38 370
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:09.38 36.00

34. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:10.07 359
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:10.07 38.09

35. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 1:11.13 343
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:11.13 38.27

36. SCHOENLIEB, Blaz 00 PK Ribnica 1:11.83 333
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.83 37.97

37. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:12.29 327
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:12.29 39.46

38. LATTARUOLO, Federico 94 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:13.03 317
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:13.03 40.43

39. OBIDIC, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica 1:13.83 307
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.83 40.10

40. MASA, Matej 04 Kometa Brno 1:18.41 256
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:18.41 43.41

41. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 1:19.04 250
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:19.04 43.29
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:20.38 238
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:20.38 44.62

43. KLOK, Markijan 03 Kometa Brno 1:21.76 226
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:21.76 44.90

44. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:21.88 225
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:21.88 45.21

45. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 1:27.41 185
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:27.41 48.36

46. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:28.77 176
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:28.77 46.72

DSQ MIKAC KNAPIC, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 8.5 -

DNS CRAPPI, Marek 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS CEROVIC, Antonio 99 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija
DNS LOVSIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica

C

1. LOVSIN, Robert 99 PK Ribnica 1:00.07 570 A
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:00.07 31.85

2. HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:00.36 562 A
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.36 32.16

3. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.46 532 A
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.46 32.60

4. KLOK, Pavel 99 Kometa Brno 1:02.92 496
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:02.92 34.40

5. PODRICNIK, Niko 98 PK Fuzinar 1:03.71 478
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.71 33.56

6. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:04.67 457
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.67 34.46

7. PIFFERI, David 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:05.12 447
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:05.12 34.62

8. BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports 1:05.37 442
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:05.37 37.21

9. PAVLIN, Jost 98 PK Ribnica 1:06.22 425
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:06.22 35.85

DSQ MIKAC KNAPIC, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 8.5 -

DNS CEROVIC, Antonio 99 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaz 99 PK Olimpija
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

B

1. STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija 59.89 575 A
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 59.89 32.11

2. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 59.95 573 A
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 59.95 32.22

3. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PWC Orion 1:01.80 523 A
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:01.80 33.15

KORDEZ, Gal 00 PK Fuzinar 1:01.80 523 A
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.80 33.50

5. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 1:02.15 515 A
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.15 32.59

6. GERCER, Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:02.78 499
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:02.78 34.26

7. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 1:03.03 493
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:03.03 33.48

8. STANONIK, Maticc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.87 452
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:04.87 35.21

9. MARANGON, Mattia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:06.67 417
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:06.67 35.99

10. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.41 403
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:07.41 36.25

11. CACCIOPPOLI, Antonino 00 Adria Monfalcone 1:08.70 381
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.70 36.79

12. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:10.07 359
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:10.07 38.09

13. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 1:11.13 343
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:11.13 38.27

14. SCHOENLIEB, Blaz 00 PK Ribnica 1:11.83 333
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.83 37.97

15. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:12.29 327
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:12.29 39.46

16. OBIDIC, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica 1:13.83 307
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:13.83 40.10

17. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 1:19.04 250
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:19.04 43.29

A

1. BERLOZNIK, Jas 02 PK Fuzinar 1:04.16 468
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.16 33.60

2. SHADY HOSSAM, Elkhodary 02 Olympia Sports 1:09.38 370
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:09.38 36.00

3. MASA, Matej 04 Kometa Brno 1:18.41 256
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:18.41 43.41

4. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:20.38 238
50m: 35.76 35.76 100m: 1:20.38 44.62
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 7, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KLOK, Markijan 03 Kometa Brno 1:21.76 226
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:21.76 44.90

6. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:21.88 225
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:21.88 45.21

7. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 1:27.41 185
50m: 39.05 39.05 100m: 1:27.41 48.36

8. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:28.77 176
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:28.77 46.72

DNS CRAPPI, Marek 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS LOVSIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica
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